
IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional

Team Team
Rank Rank

4 Drew McMillin 86 39 47 6
2 Jack Bartuch 80 41 39 1
1 Thomas Clark 78 40 38 2
5 Shubham Nain 89 44 45 3
6 Jack Inabnit 92 42 50 5
3 Michael Spitzer 84 41 43 4

Team Team
Rank Rank

4 Ben Klimenko 86 39 47 1
6 Dhilan Desai 89 43 46 3
1 Ben Gorski 82 41 41 6
3 Jack Turner 85 39 46 4
2 Jason Prince 84 44 40 1
5 Adam Kulton 88 45 43 4

Team Team
Rank Rank

2 Griffin Roscich 80 40 40 1
1 John Wild 72 37 35 3
3 Colin Malec 81 42 39 2
5 Caden Pierce 85 41 44 4

Harrison Monteith 84 40 44 5
6 Ryan Park 91 43 48 6

Team Team
Rank Rank

4 Nikolai Sardo 88 43 45 2
1 Patrick Hranka 85 44 41 1
5 Blake Ginn 90 43 47 4
1 Jack Rimington 85 42 43 3
3 Ethan A Albaugh 87 42 45 4
6 Riley Kiesewetter 92 44 48 6

Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Tyler Schenk 82 41 41 4
1 Matt Kramer 82 38 44 6
3 Augus Nemeth 85 42 43 3
4 Luke Nosich 89 45 44 5
5 David Marshall 90 44 46 1
6 Lucas Nielsen 93 42 51 1

Team Team

Back

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 337 Front Back

Front Back

Front Back

Front

Downers Grove (North) 338

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 317

Oswego (H.S.) 345

Back

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 342 Front Back

Hinsdale (Central) 328 Front



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional
Rank Rank

1 Will Troy 78 39 39 4
4 Alex Wiley 94 48 46 6
1 Jacob Fritz 78 40 38 5
5 Kenton Esch 95 43 52 2
3 Caiden Atwater 92 46 46 1
6 Alex Wilder 96 49 47 3

Team Scores
a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported
b. Team total is automatically figured and will be the sum of the four lowest scores on the team

Individual Scores
a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported

Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 342 Front Back



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional

Individual
Rank

Mason Dentzman 97 44 53 11
Alec Cross 80 39 41 27
Matt Newman 83 40 43 5
Gus Herzberg 84 41 43 19
Richie Mattia 92 45 47 1
Calvin Steger 90 44 46 39

25
17
7

Alex Lilly 86 45 41 1
John White 88 40 48 6
Cole Miller 105 59 46 17
Evan Suyak 89 44 45 25
Nathan Gordon 86 44 42 13
Ethan Ring 89 44 45 23

7
1

34
Todd Daugherty 78 40 38 19
Ryan Gilbert 89 43 46 35
Tanner Daugherty 87 45 42 23
Noah Dutler 90 42 48 7
Patrick Farnan 92 44 48 33
Drew Maletich 97 44 53 4

21
27
13

Nathan Dalton 82 37 45 29
Zach Padgett 78 39 39 40
Quin McNeive 86 39 47 13
Cal McKittrick 83 41 42 38
Carter Williams 86 44 42 30
Joe Adams 89 42 47 21

7
30
37

Brian Izzo 88 43 45 30
Andrew Maul 94 48 46 35
Ben Anderson 87 42 45 13
Jack Busch 89 45 44 11
Harvey Wang 83 41 42
Brady Schultze 83 42 41

329

Back

Front Back

344Plainfield (North)

Back

Front

St. Charles (North) 349 Front

BackNaperville (Neuqua Valley) 337

St. Charles (East) 330 Front Back

Front Back

Geneva

Naperville (Central) 341

Front



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional

David Griggs 87 40 47
Blake Connelly 92 45 47
Joey Dunklau 89 47 42
Jake Daeschler 81 37 44
Bennett Mortensen 80 39 41
Chris Petri 82 39 43

Team total is automatically figured and will be the sum of the four lowest scores on the team

St. Charles (East) 330 Front Back



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional

Ryan Waugh Yorkville (H.S) 84 41
Dilan Patel South Elgin 92 44
Tommy Staruck Downers Grove (South) 81 41
Aman Shah Aurora (Metea Valley) 87 45
Jonathan Waugh Yorkville (H.S) 79 38
Charlie Hemmelgarn Plainfield (East) 106 48
Matthew Frauendorf Downers Grove (South) 91 46
Ari Fragan Batavia 86 43
Sam Gerry Wheaton (North) 83 43
Parker Mullen Naperville (North) 79 36
Scott Madland Aurora (Metea Valley) 82 42
Camden Bonney Oswego (East) 86 44
Drew Gorzak Wheaton (North) 91 42
Logan Hoag Naperville (North) 85 39
Vignesh Swarnum Aurora (Metea Valley) 90 42
Gavin Hjelle Oswego (East) 83 39
Arjun Vyas Aurora (Metea Valley) 79 40
Michael Hugelier Oswego (East) 97 44
Tighe Walsh West Chicago (H.S.) 87 45
Nick Zaimins South Elgin 98 42
Gavin Newkirk Batavia 90 44
Zac Uhm Aurora (West Aurora) 83 40
Chris Suchoski Plainfield (Central) 96 48
Matt Guthrie Lombard (Glenbard East) 80 38
Brendan Harris Wheaton (North) 88 44
Jake Kleist Batavia 92 38
Dan Boscarino Naperville (North) 85 41
Gavin Fister Downers Grove (South) 93 47
Jacob Zipparro South Elgin 113 56
Will Bruce Naperville (North) 85 41
Jake Ramey Plainfield (Central) 105 50
Colin Shultz Wheaton (North) 94 42
Luke Mallard Naperville (North) 88 41
Tristan Pastore Wheaton (North) 83 41
Max Russo West Chicago (H.S.) 94 43
Karson Eggert Plainfield (East) 101 49
Ethan Kilgore Naperville (North) 94 42
Michael Wronkiewicz Downers Grove (South) 98 50
Kade Witt Batavia 85 42
Clark Lewis Bartlett 84 39

Individuals Total FrontSchool
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IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional

Enter Course Par 72
Enter Course Yardage HERE

Finish  Team Total

1 Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West) 317
2 Hinsdale (Central) 328
3 Geneva 329
4 St. Charles (East) 330
5 Naperville (Neuqua Valley) 337
5 Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 337
7 Downers Grove (North) 338
8 Naperville (Central) 341
9 Aurora (Waubonsie Valley) 342
10 Plainfield (North) 344
11 Oswego (H.S.) 345
12 St. Charles (North) 349

Finish Name Total
1 John Wild 72
2 Thomas Clark 78
2 Todd Daugherty 78
2 Zach Padgett 78
2 Will Troy 78
2 Jacob Fritz 78
7 Jonathan Waugh 79
7 Parker Mullen 79
7 Arjun Vyas 79

10 Jack Bartuch 80
10 Alec Cross 80
10 Griffin Roscich 80
10 Bennett Mortensen 80
10 Matt Guthrie 80
15 Colin Malec 81
15 Jake Daeschler 81
15 Tommy Staruck 81
18 Ben Gorski 82
18 Nathan Dalton 82
18 Tyler Schenk 82
18 Matt Kramer 82
18 Chris Petri 82
18 Scott Madland 82
24 Matt Newman 83
24 Cal McKittrick 83
24 Harvey Wang 83
24 Brady Schultze 83
24 Sam Gerry 83
24 Gavin Hjelle 83
24 Zac Uhm 83
24 Tristan Pastore 83
32 Michael Spitzer 84
32 Gus Herzberg 84

Team 

Village Links of Glen Ellyn
 Par for Course
 Total Yardage for Course

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Hinsdale (Central)
Plainfield (North)
Geneva
Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
Yorkville (H.S)
Naperville (North)
Aurora (Metea Valley)
Hinsdale (Central)
Naperville (Neuqua Valley)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
St. Charles (East)
Lombard (Glenbard East)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
St. Charles (East)
Downers Grove (South)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Geneva
Downers Grove (North)
Downers Grove (North)
St. Charles (East)
Aurora (Metea Valley)
Naperville (Neuqua Valley)
Geneva
Naperville (Central)
Naperville (Central)
Wheaton (North)
Oswego (East)
Aurora (West Aurora)
Wheaton (North)
Hinsdale (Central)
Naperville (Neuqua Valley)



IHSA Boys/Girls Golf Sectional
Finish Name TotalTeam 

Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)32 Jason Prince 84
32 Harrison Monteith 84
32 Ryan Waugh 84
32 Clark Lewis 84
38 Jack Turner 85
38 Caden Pierce 85
38 Patrick Hranka 85
38 Jack Rimington 85
38 Augus Nemeth 85
38 Logan Hoag 85
38 Dan Boscarino 85
38 Will Bruce 85
38 Kade Witt 85
47 Drew McMillin 86
47 Ben Klimenko 86
47 Alex Lilly 86
47 Nathan Gordon 86
47 Quin McNeive 86
47 Carter Williams 86
47 Ari Fragan 86
47 Camden Bonney 86
55 Tanner Daugherty 87
55 Ethan A Albaugh 87
55 Ben Anderson 87
55 David Griggs 87
55 Aman Shah 87
55 Tighe Walsh 87
61 Adam Kulton 88
61 John White 88
61 Nikolai Sardo 88
61 Brian Izzo 88
61 Brendan Harris 88
61 Luke Mallard 88
67 Shubham Nain 89
67 Dhilan Desai 89
67 Evan Suyak 89
67 Ethan Ring 89
67 Ryan Gilbert 89
67 Joe Adams 89
67 Luke Nosich 89
67 Jack Busch 89
67 Joey Dunklau 89
76 Calvin Steger 90
76 Noah Dutler 90
76 Blake Ginn 90
76 David Marshall 90
76 Vignesh Swarnum 90
76 Gavin Newkirk 90
82 Ryan Park 91
82 Matthew Frauendorf 91
82 Drew Gorzak 91
85 Jack Inabnit 92
85 Richie Mattia 92
85 Patrick Farnan 92
85 Riley Kiesewetter 92
85 Caiden Atwater 92
85 Blake Connelly 92
85 Dilan Patel 92
85 Jake Kleist 92

South Elgin
Batavia 

Hinsdale (Central)
Naperville (Neuqua Valley)
Plainfield (North)
Oswego (H.S.)
Aurora (Waubonsie Valley)
St. Charles (East)

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Yorkville (H.S)
Bartlett
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Oswego (H.S.)
Oswego (H.S.)
Downers Grove (North)
Naperville (North)
Naperville (North)
Naperville (North)
Batavia 
Hinsdale (Central)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
St. Charles (North)
St. Charles (North)
Geneva
Geneva
Batavia 
Oswego (East)
Plainfield (North)
Oswego (H.S.)
Naperville (Central)
St. Charles (East)
Aurora (Metea Valley)
West Chicago (H.S.)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
St. Charles (North)
Oswego (H.S.)
Naperville (Central)
Wheaton (North)
Naperville (North)
Hinsdale (Central)
Wheaton (W. Warrenville South)
St. Charles (North)
St. Charles (North)
Plainfield (North)
Geneva
Downers Grove (North)
Naperville (Central)

Batavia 
Glen Ellyn (Glenbard West)
Downers Grove (South)
Wheaton (North)

St. Charles (East)
Naperville (Neuqua Valley)
Plainfield (North)
Oswego (H.S.)
Downers Grove (North)
Aurora (Metea Valley)


